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Sample Name : 213819-48-8
Vial# : 1-14 Injection Volume : 1 uL

Data Filename
Method Filename

: E:\DATA\213819-48-8.lcd
: C:\LabSolutions\Data\Project1\LCMS-WT2.lcm

FLOW RATE: 1ML/MIN
COLUMN: INERTSIL ODS-SP 150*4.6MM 5UM
COLUME TEMPERATURE:  25℃
GRADIENT PROGRAMME:
TIME(MIN) MOBILE  PHASE-A(H2O+0.1%HCOOH) MOBILE PHASE-B(CH3CN+0.1%HCOOH)
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Sample Name
User
Sample Type
Tray #
Vial#
Inj. Volume
Data File
Method File

: 213819-48-8
: System Administrator 
: Unknown
: 1
: 14
: 1
: 213819-48-8.lcd
: LCMS-WT2.lcm
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